Ssd Diskler

Uriin

240GB WD GREEN 3D NAND 2.5'' 545/465MB/s
WDS240G3GOA SSD

480GB WD GREEN 2.5" 545MB/s WDS480G3GOA SSD

2TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/530MB/s WDS200T2BOA SSD

2TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS200T2GOA SSD

Marka

wd

Wd

Wd

Wd

Stok

Fiyat

45,00 USD

59,00 USD

196,00 USD

230,00 USD



